Tract No.

NMOCD CASE NO. 14653
May 26, 2011

Township 32 North, Range 4 West
Section 8: Lots 5, 6, 7, 8, 5/25/2 (All)
Containing 274.08 acres, more or less

De_scrigtion
SE/4SE/4

Lots 6, 7, 8, S/25W/4,
SW/4SE/4 '

W/2 Lot 5

E/2 Lot 5

Acres

40.00

205.47

14.305

14.305

274.08

" Working Interest Owner

Energen Resources Corp.

Energen Resources Corp.

Energen Resources Corp.

Adobe Investment Company

Lease

USA NM 29339

USA NM 28277

Energen-
mineral owner

Adobe-mineral
owner
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